
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mathematics) 7th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2023

NameRegistration #

MTS-503 MTS-507 MTS-511 MTS-602 MTS-603 MTS-620

Modern Algebra Mathematical Physics - I Numerical Analysis-I Functional Analysis-I Mathematical Statistics Advanced Abstract Algebra

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

BS Math Aut-20-M-0003 Amir Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 19 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0007 Bilal Ahmed - - - - 15 F - 3 - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0008 Husna Khanum - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0009 Ifra Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0010 Iqra Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0011 Kainat Yasin - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS Math Aut-20-M-0012 Laiba Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0013 Maryam Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS Math Aut-20-M-0014 Muhammad Asif Sharif - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0015 Muhammad Ishfaq Ahmad - - - - 12 F - 3 - 8 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 17 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0016 Muhammad Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0017 Muhammad Yasir Basheer - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0022 Sehrish Naz - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0023 Shan E Mustafa - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS Math Aut-20-M-0024 Sonia Sehar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 

BS Math Aut-20-M-0025 Sumaira Hafeez - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS Math Aut-20-M-0026 Zainab Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS Math Aut-20-M-0027 Zara Aslam - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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01/03/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mathematics) 7th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2023

MTS-653 MTS-670

Fluid Dynamics-I Integral Equations
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BS Math Aut-20-M-0003 Amir Ali 36 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 0.80 2.36

BS Math Aut-20-M-0007 Bilal Ahmed 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 15 F - 3 - 0.25 2.27

BS Math Aut-20-M-0008 Husna Khanum 37 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.40 2.75

BS Math Aut-20-M-0009 Ifra Bibi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.48

BS Math Aut-20-M-0010 Iqra Bibi 37 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.00 2.57

BS Math Aut-20-M-0011 Kainat Yasin 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.63

BS Math Aut-20-M-0012 Laiba Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.25

BS Math Aut-20-M-0013 Maryam Ashraf 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.94

BS Math Aut-20-M-0014 Muhammad Asif Sharif 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.77

BS Math Aut-20-M-0015 Muhammad Ishfaq Ahmad 28 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 0.21 2.11

BS Math Aut-20-M-0016 Muhammad Saleem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 17 F - 3 - 0.30 1.95

BS Math Aut-20-M-0017 Muhammad Yasir Basheer 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.80 2.51

BS Math Aut-20-M-0022 Sehrish Naz 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.00 2.46

BS Math Aut-20-M-0023 Shan E Mustafa 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.66

BS Math Aut-20-M-0024 Sonia Sehar 26 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 2.21

BS Math Aut-20-M-0025 Sumaira Hafeez 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.13

BS Math Aut-20-M-0026 Zainab Nawaz 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.52

BS Math Aut-20-M-0027 Zara Aslam 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 3.24
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